F USIONL AMP S     /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      W W W. F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
•   Energy Star Approved & Listed
•   5 Year Warranty
•   > 25,000 Hour Long Life Equates To Lower Maintenance Costs
•   State of Art Technology
•   Design Style
•   Industry Standard Lamp Bases
•   Dimmable to 5%

3
0
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE WEIGHT
FLED10PAR30FLD827/G4 Fusion LED 10W PAR30 Flood 2700K 6 339 x 229 x 180mm / 13.2 x 9.0 x 7.1" 2.5 KG / 5.5 LB
FLED10PAR30FLD830/G4 Fusion LED 10W PAR30 Flood 3000K 6 340 x 229 x 180mm / 13.2 x 9.0 x 7.1" 2.5 KG / 5.5 LB
FLED10PAR30FLD840/G4 Fusion LED 10W PAR30 Flood 4000K 6 341 x 229 x 180mm / 13.2 x 9.0 x 7.1" 2.5 KG / 5.5 LB
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS LUMENS EFFICACY
(LPW) CCT CRI CERT1 CERT2 DIMMABLE RATED
LIFE WARRANTY
FLED10PAR30FLD827/G4 10W 750 lm 80.0 2700K 90 cULus EnergyStar YES 25,000 hrs 5 Years
FLED10PAR30FLD830/G4 10W 800 lm 80.0 3000K 90 cULus EnergyStar YES 25,000 hrs 5 Years
FLED10PAR30FLD840/G4 10W 820 lm 80.0 4000K 90 cULus EnergyStar YES 25,000 hrs 5 Years
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
FUSION’s LED PAR16, PAR20 & PAR38, MR16, BR30 & A19 lamps are designed to perform
and offer exceptional life, high efficacy, and easy integration within your existing light-
ing fixtures, making it a simple and cost effective switch. Make your space more energy
efficient using Fusion’s impressive line of Energy Star qualified LED lamps; brighten your
spaces with accented and focussed light, whilst saving money. Bring your space into the
21st century, and light your commercial or residential space with Fusion LED Lamps.
FEATURES & BENEFITS:
APPLICATIONS:
•   Offices - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting, etc.
•   Retail Stores - Ambient Lighting, Showcase Lighting, etc.
•   Restaurants - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting,
     atmosphere creation, etc.
•   Hotels - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting, etc.
•   Recreational Facilities - Accent lighting, Ambient Lighting, etc.
PART NUMBER:
FLED10PAR30FLD8**/G4
AVAILABLE TYPES:
•   6W PAR16
•   7W PAR20
•   10W PAR30